THE TEXAS OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION
Court Activity Reporting and Directory System

Build Version 1.1.8377.29713 Last Login: 4/16/2025 4:08:20 PM 'Home Logout | Help

District Court: District Clerk Office
Judge:
Clerk: Valerie Harmon

District Main Menu> Monthly Report Search> Monthly Report

Criminal Hate Crimes Civil Family Juvenile

320450000, Colorado County, District Clerk Office: July 2025
Report was Entered Successfully
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CASES PENDING
FIRST OF
MONTH
(Shovikd el 1688 0 2 2 30 3 8 13 5 17 32 14 21 89 22 95 0 353
criminal cases
pending end of
previous month,)
DOCKET i
ADJUSTMENTS 0 0 0 0 =0 0 0 ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1. CASES
PENDING FIRST
OF MONTH 0 2 2 30 3 8 13 5 17 32 14 21 89 22 95 0 353
(Adjusted)
a. Active Cases 0 2 1 25 1 4 ] 5 13 22 7 15 49 6 40 0 199
b. Inactive _ )
e 0 0 1 5 5] 4 4 0 4 10 7 6 40 16 55 0 154

No Activity O




2. ORIGINAL
CASES FILED BY
INDICTMENT OR
INFORMATION
(Include all new
cases, Including
those that may also
have been disposed
this month.)

3. MOTIONS TO
REVOKE
PROBATION/
COMMUNITY
SUPERVISION
OR REVOKE
DEFERRED
ADJUDICATION
FILED

4. CASES
REACTIVATED

5. ALL OTHER
CASES ADDED

6. TOTAL CASES
ON DOCKET
(Equals sum of Lines
13,2, 3,485
above.)

7. TOTAL CASES
DISPOSED
(Should equal Line
17 below.)

8. PLACED ON
INACTIVE
STATUS

9. CASES
PENDING END
OF MONTH

(Sum of Lines 9a
and 9b below.)

a. Active Cases
(Equals Line & minus ¢
the sum of Lines 7 &

8)

b. Inactive
Cases

(Equals Line 1b
minus Line 4 plus
Line 8.)

A

NUMBER OF CASES
(Should equal total on Line 7 above.)

30

31

27

12

13

17

13

24

32

22

10

10

16

156

21

14

59

97

57

40

24

16

95

40

55

21

226

366

212

154



11.
CONVICTIONS

a. Guilty Plea or
Nolo Contendere

b. By the Court 0O

c. By the Jury 0

12. PLACED ON
DEFERRED
ADJUDICATION

13. ACQUITTALS

o

a. By the Court O

o

b. By the Jury

14. DISMISSALS 0

15. MOTIONS
TO REVOKE
PROBATION/
COMMUNITY
SUPERVISION
OR DEFERRED
ADJUDICATION

a. Granted/
Revoked

b. Denied/
Continued

16. ALL OTHER
DISPOSITIONS

17. TOTAL
CASES 0
DISPOSED

18. CASES
WHERE DEATH
PENALTY
SOUGHT

19. CASES
WHERE DEATH
PENALTY NOT
SOUGHT

20.

SENTENCING

INFORMATION
a. Committed
Directly to Prison
b. Committed
Directly to State 0
Jail
c. Committed
Directly to Local 0
Jail

o



d. Probation/

Community 0 0 0
Supervision

e. Shock

Probation o L 0
f. Fine Only 0 0 0
g. Other 0 0 0

21. CASES IN WHICH JURY SELECTED
22. CASES IN WHICH MISTRIAL DECLARED

23. MOTION TO SUPPRESS HEARINGS HELD

24. MENTAL ILLNESS/INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY
ASSESSMENTS

25. COMPETENCY EXAMINATION REPORTS

26. CASES SET FOR REVIEW

27. CASES IN WHICH ATTORNEY APPOINTED AS
COUNSEL

28. CASES WITH RETAINED COUNSEL

Notes:

Prepared By: vharmon

18

1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

HECRMATION OF TRAFFICKING OF PERSON

29. CASES FILED FOR TRAFFICKING OF PERSONS

30. CASES FILED FOR PROSTITUTION

31. CASES FILED FOR COMPELLING
PROSTITUTION

32. CASES FILED FOR SOLICITATION OF
PROSTITUTION

BANL NEORMATION

33. CASES IN WHICH DEFENDANT FAILED TO
APPEAR

34. CASES IN WHICH DEFENDANT VIOLATED
CONDITION OF RELEASE

35. CASES IN WHICH DEFENDANT COMMITTED

OFFENSE WHILE ON BAIL OR COMMUNITY
SUPERVISION

N





